Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonathan James - (732372) - Cambridge University Swimming & - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.89
1:08.11
1:08.98
1:09.08
1:13.03
1:24.38
1:26.92
1:28.41

1:31.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.98
1:09.03
1:08.11
1:06.89
1:13.03
1:26.92
1:24.38
1:28.41

1:31.59
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Date

16/11/14
28/02/15
13/02/16
22/11/15
02/03/13
05/03/11
23/04/11
06/03/10
17/01/10

Date

13/02/16
22/11/15
28/02/15
16/11/14
02/03/13
23/04/11
05/03/11
06/03/10
17/01/10

Meet

Dereham Otters Annual Gala
Norfolk County Championships
Norfolk County Championships 2016
Dereham Otters Annual Gala
Norfolk County Championships
Norfolk County Championships
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Norfolk County Champs

City of Cambridge Open
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